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Court Attorney Name City Phone Bar #Email 121

Juvenile 
Felony

122
Juvenile 
Misdemeanor

123
Juvenile 
bind-over/competence

130
LOD - 
Juvenile

Wiscasset District
Court

Avantaggio,  William Damariscotta 207.563.2655 7724 will@avantaggio.com 1 1 1ü ü ü

Berry,  Thomas Boothbay Harbor207.633.4116 1089 tom@berryandburbank.com 1 1 1ü ü ü

Bourget,  Stephen Augusta 207.623.9964 3737 SteveJB64@gmail.com 1 1 1ü ü ü

Burbank,  Meegan Boothbay Harbor207.633.4116 8991 meegan@berryandburbank.com 1ü

Davis,  Jennifer Topsham 207.725.8788 8923 jdavislaw@gwi.net 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü

Day,  Thaddeus North Yarmouth207.829.9300 8472 thaddeus@mainelegalservices.net 1ü

Fernstrom,  Adrianne Rockland 207.593.2381 9003 alawfern@aol.com 1ü

Handelman,  Jonathan Brunswick 207.619.1945 9859 jonathan@handelmanmason.com 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü

Kanwit,  Matthew Brunswick 207.449.3944 4850 kanwitlaw@me.com 1 1ü ü

Lawson-Stopps,  Donald Bath 207.442.8781 4530 dls@sals-law.com 1ü

Mason,  James Brunswick 207.619.1945 4206 james@handelmanmason.com 1 1ü ü

Pagnano,  William Rockland 207.596.5758 8156 wpagnano@gmail.com 1 1ü ü

Paris,  David Bath 207.442.7198 6781 Dparislaw@gmail.com 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü

Peterson,  Kurt Augusta 207.620.8294 6235 kpeterson@mckeelawmaine.com 1ü

Potz,  Kendra Thomaston 207.512.4888 9207 klpotzesq@gmail.com 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü

Pratt,  Jeremy Camden 207.236.0020 9966 jeremy@midcoastlaw.com 1 1 1ü ü ü

Purdy,  Daniel Waldoboro 207.832.6315 6792 danpurdy@roadrunner.com 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü

Smith,  Evan Brunswick 207.776.9352 8749 esmith@lawofficeofevansmith.com 1 1 1ü ü ü

Wright,  Andrew Brunswick 207.558.2302 9545 andrew@andrewwrightlaw.com 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü
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Yarmosh,  Linda Boothbay Harbor207.633.6700 3891 lyarmosh@myfairpoint.net 1 1 1ü ü ü
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